27 June

27 June
27 June

27 June
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28 June
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28 June
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29 June

29 June

29 June

29 June

29 June

30 June
30 June

30 June

1 July
1 July

1 July
1 July
1 July

2 July
2 July

2 July

fringe

Nick Penny

CJ Hatt
Regency Tea Dance

The Down County
Boys
Oakes

CarterDolby
BandX

Amanda Jane &
The Nightlights
Next Gen: Battle of
the Bands (1)

The Gutter
Merchants

Ceilidh with Five
String Thing
Pennyless with Ray
Duffy & Colin Benton
Kettering Ukulele
Plus

Triple Seven

Peterborough Flute
Choir
Big Folk Session

Chris Sanders
Gary Lee Ward

Open Mic

Michael Brown
CaleyBrown

Folk Dance

Pint of Poetry
John Sime &
Dougie Chapman
Richard Booth
BirchWoodKnight

Timeless

Where and when

The Hub, Fletton House
1lam

Dexters 1pm

Queen Victoria Hall
2pm

Westgate Suite, The
Talbot 7pm Tickets £7

Montagu Arms,
Barnwell 8pm
Dexters 12 noon

The Chequered Skipper,
Ashton 1.30pm
The Talbot 2.30pm

The Rose and Crown
7pm

The Shuckburgh Arms,
Southwick 6pm

Queen Victoria Hall
7.30pm Tickets £12

Dexters 12 noon

The Chequered Skipper,
Ashton 2pm

The Montagu Arms,
Barnwell 5pm

The Talbot 5.30pm

The Talbot 7pm

The Hub, Fletton House,
12.30pm

The Montagu Arms
Barnwell 7pm

The Rose and Crown
7.30pm

Market Place 12 noon

The Greedy Piglet 1pm

The Talbot 7pm

The George 7.30pm
The Rose and Crown
8pm

Coffee Tavern 12 noon

Laxton Cloisters and
Long Room 1pm

The Chequered Skipper,
Ashton 1.30pm

27 June to 5 July OUNDLE TREASURE TRAIL
Entry forms £2 from Stu-Pots Ltd and Fringe Art Exhibition

Date
2 July

2 July
2 July

3 July

3 July

3 July
3 July

3 July

3 July

4 July

4 July

4 July

4 July

4 July

4 July

5 July

5 July
5 July

5 July

5 July
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5 July
5 July
6 July

6 July
6 July

6 July

21 June to 6 July 2025

Who
The Fringe Quiz

The Cellotapes
Jake Cunnington

Steve Bean

Danssella

Richard Matthews
Drama on Tap

Rusty Strings
The T100s

JP and the Hat
Spodo Komodo

Death of a Clown
Theatre 17

Sweet F.A.

Stevie Jones &
Calder
Broken Heroes

Oundle Musical
Theatre Choir
Nic Aubury

Esther Caws

Thompson &
Rogers

Millstone Grit
Next Gen: Battle of
the Bands (2)

The Kobras

Dan Hughes

The Jively Sisters

Shaun & Oli

The Shufflepack
Blues by the Green
Rusty Players of
Oundle

Where and when
The Ship Inn
6.30pm. Tickets £5
Dexters 7.30pm

Montagu Arms,
Barnwell 8pm
The Talbot 12 noon

Market Place 1pm

Onkar 7pm
The Ship Inn 7.15pm

The Talbot 7.30pm

The Montagu Arms,
Barnwell 8pm

The Coffee Tavern
12 noon

The Talbot 1pm

Lyveden New Bield
6pm-7pm

Westgate Suite, The
Talbot 7.30pm

The George 8pm

The Ship Inn 8.30pm

Market Place
11.30am

No 1 St Osyth’s Lane
12.30pm
Dexters 1pm

Laxton Cloisters and
Long Room 1.30pm
The Talbot, 2pm
The Rose and Crown
7pm

The George 8pm
The Ship Inn 8.30pm
Dexters 12 noon

The Talbot 1pm

The Chequered
Skipper, Ashton 2pm

St Peter’s Church
4pm

1to 6 July FRINGE ART EXHIBITION
Laxton Cloisters and Long Room 10am-4pm

Find full details of all events at WWW.oundlefringe.org



