

Date	Who	Where and when	
27 June	Nick Penny	The Hub, Fletton House	
		11am	
27 June	CJ Hatt	Dexters 1pm	
27 June	Regency Tea Dance	Queen Victoria Hall 2pm	
27 June	The Down County Boys	Westgate Suite, The Talbot 7pm Tickets £7	
27 June	Oakes	Montagu Arms,	
27 Julie	Oakes	Barnwell 8pm	
28 June	CarterDolby	Dexters 12 noon	
28 June	BandX	The Chequered Skipper, Ashton 1.30pm	
28 June	Amanda Jane &	The Talbot 2.30pm	
	The Nightlights		
28 June	Next Gen: Battle of	The Rose and Crown	
	the Bands (1)	7pm	
28 June	The Gutter	The Shuckburgh Arms,	
	Merchants	Southwick 6pm	
28 June	Ceilidh with Five	Queen Victoria Hall	
	String Thing	7.30pm Tickets £12	
29 June	Pennyless with Ray	Dexters 12 noon	
	Duffy & Colin Benton		
29 June	Kettering Ukulele	The Chequered Skipper,	
	Plus	Ashton 2pm	
29 June	Triple Seven	The Montagu Arms,	
25 June	inple Seven	Barnwell 5pm	
29 June	Peterborough Flute	The Talbot 5.30pm	
25 June	Choir		
29 June		The Talbot 7pm	
29 Julie	Big Folk Session		
30 June	Chris Sanders	The Hub, Fletton House,	
oorane	chills Sanders	12.30pm	
30 June	Gary Lee Ward	The Montagu Arms	
	,	Barnwell 7pm	
30 June	Open Mic	The Rose and Crown	
		7.30pm	
1 July	Michael Brown	Market Place 12 noon	
1 July	CaleyBrown	The Greedy Piglet 1pm	
1 July	Folk Dance	The Talbot 7pm	
1 July	Pint of Poetry	The George 7.30pm	
1 July	John Sime &	The Rose and Crown	
	Dougie Chapman	8pm	
2 July	Richard Booth	Coffee Tavern 12 noon	
2 July		Laxton Cloisters and	
2 July	BirchWoodKnight	Long Room 1pm	
2 July	Timeless	The Chequered Skipper,	
		Ashton 1.30pm	
27 June to 5 July OUNDLE TREASURE TRAIL			
Entry forms £2 from Stu-Pots Ltd and Fringe Art Exhibition			

27 June to 6 July 2025

Date	Who	Where and when	
2 July	The Fringe Quiz	The Ship Inn	
2.1.1		6.30pm. Tickets £5	
2 July	The Cellotapes	Dexters 7.30pm	
2 July	Jake Cunnington	Montagu Arms,	
		Barnwell 8pm	
3 July	Steve Bean	The Talbot 12 noon	
3 July	Danssella	Market Place 1pm	
3 July	<b>Richard Matthews</b>	Onkar 7pm	
3 July	Drama on Tap	The Ship Inn 7.15pm	
3 July	Rusty Strings	The Talbot 7.30pm	
3 July	The T100s	The Montagu Arms, Barnwell 8pm	
4 July	JP and the Hat	The Coffee Tavern 12 noon	
4 July	Spodo Komodo	The Talbot 1pm	
4 July	Death of a Clown Theatre 17	Lyveden New Bield 6pm-7pm	
4 July	Sweet F.A.	Westgate Suite, The Talbot 7.30pm	
4 July	Stevie Jones & Calder	The George 8pm	
4 July	Broken Heroes	The Ship Inn 8.30pm	
5 July	Oundle Musical	Market Place	
	Theatre Choir	11.30am	
5 July	Nic Aubury	No 1 St Osyth's Lane	
July	Nic Aubury	12.30pm	
5 July	Esther Caws	Dexters 1pm	
E tot			
5 July	Thompson &	Laxton Cloisters and Long Room 1.30pm	
	Rogers	<u> </u>	
5 July	Millstone Grit	The Talbot, 2pm	
5 July	Next Gen: Battle of	The Rose and Crown	
	the Bands (2)	7pm	
5 July	The Kobras	The George 8pm	
5 July	Dan Hughes	The Ship Inn 8.30pm	
6 July	The Jively Sisters	Dexters 12 noon	
6 July	Shaun & Oli	The Talbot 1pm	
6 July	The Shufflepack	The Chequered	
	Blues by the Green	Skipper, Ashton 2pm	
6 July	Rusty Players of	St Peter's Church	
c bury	Oundle	4pm	
1 to 6 July FRINGE ART EXHIBITION			
Laxton Cloisters and Long Room 10am-4pm			

Find full details of all events at www.oundlefringe.org